
Baja Lagoinha
Campeonato Cearense de Rally Baja
2022
SS4: Paraipaba/CE - (86.8km)

08/03/2022 - 23:35:58
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV TURBO
PRO

 

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 4

INT.2
km 8

INT.3
km 11

INT.4
km 15 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 101
NETO VALENTIM 
VALENTEAM PARTS
CAN-AM MAVERICK X3 

09:21 00:03:29.0
(1)

00:07:26.0
(1)

00:13:27.0
(1)

00:16:35.0
(1) 00:19:56.1

* * *



* * *

00:19:56.1





55.98


